

IFB 16-19 Provision & Installation of Water Mains & Appurtenances Summary

Potential Project	Estimated Cost
Courthouse Circle	\$ 103,270
Echols Street SE	\$ 102,570
System Inserting Valve	\$ 87,750
TOTAL ESTIMATED COST	\$ 293,590

Courthouse Circle				
Item	Unit	Quantity	Unit Price	Total Price
8-IN Water Main	LF	240	\$ 91.00	\$ 21,840.00
6-IN Water Main	LF	260	\$ 90.00	\$ 23,400.00
6-IN Gate Valve	Each	1	\$ 960.00	\$ 960.00
2-IN Blow Off Assembly	Each	1	\$ 1,525.00	\$ 1,525.00
Abandon/Remove Ex. FH	Each	1	\$ 1,100.00	\$ 1,100.00
Fire Hydrant	Each	1	\$ 4,090.00	\$ 4,090.00
Cut and Cap 6-IN Main	Each	1	\$ 1,675.00	\$ 1,675.00
Remove Existing Valve Box	Each	1	\$ 160.00	\$ 160.00
6-IN x 6-IN Wet Tap	Each	1	\$ 4,970.00	\$ 4,970.00
1-IN Water Meter Relocation	Each	12	\$ 1,225.00	\$ 14,700.00
Service Taps (over 10 feet)	LF	60	\$ 61.90	\$ 3,714.00
Full Pavement Restoration	SY	330	\$ 64.35	\$ 21,235.50
Test Pit	Each	12	\$ 325.00	\$ 3,900.00
Estimated Cost				\$ 103,269.50

Echols Street SE				
Item	Unit	Quantity	Unit Price	Total Price
8-IN Water Main	LF	450	\$ 91.00	\$ 40,950.00
8-IN x 8-IN Tap/Sleeve, Valve and Valve Box	Each	1	\$ 5,875.00	\$ 5,875.00
8-IN x 6-IN Tap/Sleeve, Valve and Valve Box	Each	2	\$ 5,250.00	\$ 10,500.00
8-IN Gate Valve	Each	3	\$ 1,345.00	\$ 4,035.00
Abandon/Remove Ex. FH	Each	1	\$ 1,100.00	\$ 1,100.00
Fire Hydrant	Each	1	\$ 4,090.00	\$ 4,090.00
Cut and Cap 6-IN Main	Each	2	\$ 1,675.00	\$ 3,350.00
Remove Existing Valve Box	Each	2	\$ 160.00	\$ 320.00
1-IN Water Meter Relocation	Each	6	\$ 1,225.00	\$ 7,350.00
Service Taps (over 10 feet)	LF	50	\$ 61.90	\$ 3,095.00
Full Pavement Restoration	SY	300	\$ 64.35	\$ 19,305.00
Test Pit	Each	8	\$ 325.00	\$ 2,600.00
Estimated Cost				\$ 102,570.00

Misc. Inserting Valves				
8" Inserting Valve	Each	10	\$ 8,775.00	\$ 87,750.00
Estimated Cost				\$ 87,750.00

TOTAL ESTIMATED COST	\$ 293,589.50
-----------------------------	----------------------